Wallbarn - Technical Datasheet
Phone : 0208 916 2222   Email : sales@wallbarn.com   Website : www.wallbarn.com
Wallbarn Ltd
Unit 16 Capital Business Centre
22 Carlton Road, South Croydon. CR2 0BS
IMS.T.1042.v2
Jubilee Clips
Product Description
The stainless steel Jubilee Clip pipe clamp is made from a pressed ring band with
rounded edges to prevent damage to the shank of the collar. The Jubilee Clip is
used to fit around collars and to circular bends / sleeves / joint sealers connected to
the spigot pipes of Wallbarn drainage outlets.
Place around the circular surface and turn the key using a screwdriver to tighten
the strap. It is made from AISI 304 grade stainless steel to ensure long term
durability and clamping properties over the long term.
Compatibility
Operating Temperatures
N/A
The pipe clamps can be used with any kind of round collar.
Range
8 Different size adjustable Jubilee Clips ranging in diameters from 8mm to 165mm.
Performance
Good corrosion resistance (salt spray min 240 h) W4 AISI 304.
Material
Stainless Steel AISI 304
Recycled Product
No
Recyclable
YesAdditional Information
Testing and tightening torques in accordance with DIN 3017:
Pair of use 3 + 0.5 Nm
Test torque 4 Nm
Screwing-load 0.7 Nm
Hex screw, 7 mm wrench
Product Code Description A B C D E F
RO-CLIP-210-370-009-008-Z Jubilee Clip D8-16mm 8-16 9 0.6 7 11.5 22.2
RO-CLIP-210-370-009-025-Z Jubilee Clip D25-45mm 25-45 9 0.6 7 11.5 22.2
RO-CLIP-210-370-009-050-Z Jubilee Clip D50-70mm 50-70 9 0.6 7 11.5 22.2
RO-CLIP-210-370-009-070-Z Jubilee Clip  D70-90mm 70-90 9 0.6 7 11.5 22.2
RO-CLIP-210-370-009-090-Z Jubilee Clip D90-110mm 90-110 9 0.6 7 11.5 22.2
RO-CLIP-210-370-009-110-Z Jubilee Clip D110-130mm 110-130 9 0.6 7 11.5 22.2
RO-CLIP-210-370-009-140-Z Jubilee Clip D140-160mm 140-160 9 0.6 7 11.5 22.2
RO-CLIP-210-370-012-135-Z Jubilee Clip D135-165mm 135-165 9 0.6 7 11.5 22.2
Phone : 0208 916 2222   Email : sales@wallbarn.com   Website : www.wallbarn.com
Wallbarn Ltd
Unit 16 Capital Business Centre
22 Carlton Road, South Croydon. CR2 0BS
Wallbarn - Technical Datasheet
IMS.T.1042.v2